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% of Total: 100.00% (9,132)

Site Avg: 3.59 (0.00%)

Source / Medium Visits
1. (direct) / (none) 2,725
2. google / organic 1,710
3. forum.shardsofdalaya.com / referral 1,343
4. wiki.shardsofdalaya.com / referral 974
5. shardsofdalaya.com / referral 717
6. chaoticwinds.com / referral 298
7. reddit.com / referral 186
8. bing/ organic 151
9. prestigesod.com / referral 129
10. forums.somethingawful.com / referral 122
11.  xabob.com / referral 74
12. yahoo / organic 60
13. answers.yahoo.com / referral 55
14. facebook.com / referral 51
15. blackhammerguild.com / referral 48
16. amicii.free.fr / referral 46
17. onrpg.com / referral 37
18. conduit / organic 34
19. resurgum.guildlaunch.com / referral 30
20. mediavida.com / referral 25
21. avg/organic 20
22. total.fark.com / referral 20
23. fark.com/ referral 19
24. forocoches.com / referral 19

25. client02.chat.mibbit.com / referral 17

Site Avg: 00:08:26 (0.00%)

Pages / Visit
3.40
3.71
3.81
3.65
454
4.92
1.98
3.38
3.81
3.52
245
2.90
2.24
2.37
1.33
3.39
2.57
3.71
2.03
1.28
4.05
1.40
1.63
1.47

1.35

Site Avg: 16.32% (0.00%)
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Site Avg: 44.33% (0.00%)
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worthysod.com / referral
genmay.com / referral
youtube.com / referral
mmorpg.com / referral
dragonkins.guildlaunch.com / referral
novuso-guild.com / referral
topgames200.com / referral
xtremetop100.com / referral
z3.invisionfree.com / referral
website-unavailable.com / referral
chaoticwinds.net / referral
search-results / organic
redguides.com / referral
10.1.15.18:15871 / referral
stockton.redroof.com / referral
web.appstorm.net / referral
duckduckgo.com / referral
insiderforums.com / referral
mmobomb.com / referral
sacredband.roflforum.net / referral
tumblr.com / referral

aol / organic
bbsr.guildlaunch.com / referral
br.answers.yahoo.com / referral
community.armorgames.com / referral
dssevolution.com / referral
gamesites100.net / referral
hardware.com.br / referral
m.facebook.com / referral
project1999.org / referral
stlouis.craigslist.org / referral
adultcontentguild.com / referral
babylon / organic

blekko.com / referral

bondagekidnappingpornsite.com / referral

deviantart.com / referral
eqgemulator.org / referral
forums.penny-arcade.com / referral
google.com / referral
holistic.xkcd.com / referral
m.fark.com / referral
marlcabinet.tumblr.com / referral
mmo-champion.com / referral
my.mmosite.com / referral

myraids.com / referral
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mystart.incredibar.com / referral
neoseeker.com / referral
nl.reddit.com / referral
peekyou.com / referral
pinterest.com / referral

searchmobileonline.com / referral

sodcollegium.guildportal.com / referral

stumbleupon.com / referral
thepiratebay.se / referral
thetechgame.com / referral
trademe.co.nz / referral
uk.answers.yahoo.com / referral

wiki.livedoor.jp / referral
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